
   Pathfinder Global School, Rampura Phul 
Half Yearly September Exam Date Sheet (SESSION 2019-20) 

 

Date Day M.KG-

LKG 

UKG 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 

13-9-19 Friday Regular 

Class 

Pbi (W) Evs Evs Pbi Evs Comp. 

(Thr & 

Prac.) 

Eng. Sci. Math 

14-9-19 2
nd

 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

15-9-19 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

16-9-19 Monday Math 

(W) 

Math 

(W) 

Math Math Evs Math Evs S.St Math Sci. 

17-9-19 Tuesday Eng (W) Eng  (O) 

Math(O) 

Holiday Holiday Hindi Pbi Hindi Pbi Hindi Holiday 

18-9-19 Wednesday Eng  (O) 

Math(O) 

Eng (W) Hindi Pbi Holiday Comp Pbi G.K/ 

SPOKEN. 

Holiday Eng 

19-9-19 Thursday Hindi 

(W) 

Hindi 

(W) 

Eng Eng Eng Holiday G.K/ 

SPOKEN. 
Holiday S.St Hindi 

20-9-19 Friday Hindi (O) Hindi 

(O)/ 

G.K (O) 

Comp. 

(Thr & 

Prac.) 

Comp. 

(Thr & 

Prac.) 

G.K/Drw Hindi Holiday Math Pbi G.K/ 

SPOKEN 

21-9-19 Saturday Drawing/

G.K 

Pbi (O)/ 

Drawing 

Holiday G.K/Drw. Comp. 

(Thr & 

Prac.) 

G.K/Drw. Eng Hindi Comp. 

(Thr & 

Prac.) 

Pbi 

22-9-19 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

23-9-19 Monday Regular 

Class 
Regular 

Class 
Pbi Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Sci Eng S.St 

24-9-19 Tuesday Regular 

Class 
Regular 

Class 
G.K/Drw Hindi Math Eng Math Comp. 

(Thr & 

Prac.) 

G.K/ 

SPOKEN 
Comp. 

(Thr & 

Prac.) 

28-9-19 Saturday PTM PTM PTM PTM PTM PTM PTM PTM PTM PTM 



Respected Parents / ਸਤਿਕਾਰਯਗ ਪਰੇਂਟਸ 

 ਜਕਰ ਿੁਹਾਡ ਬੱਚ ਦੀ ਸਕੂ ਫੀਸ ਤਕਸ਼ਿ ਤਿਚੋਂ ਫੀਸ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਰਤਹਿੰਦੀ ਹ, ਿਾਾਂ ਉਸਨੂਿੰ 12 ਸਿਿੰਬਰ ਿੱਕ ਜ਼ਰੂਰ ਭਰ ਤਦਉ ਜੀ। ਇਸ ਨੂਿੰ ਅਤਿ ਜ਼ਰੂਰੀ ਸਮਤਝਆ ਜਾਿ। 
 Kindly deposit if First Inst. balance fees of this session is still due by  12 September , 2019. It is most urgent. 

 ਪਪਰਾਾਂ ਦ ਦਰਾਨ ਸਕੂ ੱਗਣ ਦਾ ਸਮਾਾਂ 8:00 ਿਜ ਅਿ ਛੁੱਟੀ ਦਾ ਸਮਾਾਂ 11:40 ਿਜ  ਰਹਗਾ।  

 During Exams school Timings will be 8:00 A.M-11:40 A.M. 

 ਤਮਿੀ  28 ਸਿਿੰਬਰ, 2019 ਤਦਨ ਸ਼ਨੀਿਾਰ ਨੂਿੰ ਪਰੇਂਟਸ ਟੀਚਰ ਮੀਤਟਿੰਗ 8:00 ਿੋਂ 12:30 ਿਜ ਿੱਕ ਰੱਖੀ ਗਈ ਹ। 

 PTM will be held on  28 September , 2019 Saturday and timing will be 8 A.M -12:30 P.M. 

 

 

 


